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

(between Crenshaw and Prairie)

New Apartments 
ft Price Reduced

NOW ONLY M2.50 
2 bedrooms wall-to-wall carpeting, 
garbage disposals, thermostat, 
phone, TV lacks. Large recreation 
area Near school*.

1652 W. 22ATH ST.
FA 0-1482 PA 8-9570

$135  Children OK
Large 7 bdrm. deluxe. Newly fur­ 
nished.

1633 W. Lomita Blvd.

BEST In Torrance. Brand new, extra 
laroe J bedroom apartment. Car­ 
peting, drapes, private patio, ga­ 
rage. Children OK. $98 $101 month. 
FA 0-3968 or FR 2-3696, anytime.

S62.50 TO $65.00. 3~ SINGLES. One 
available now ? on the 1st. All 
utilities paid but electric. Adults. 
7014 Torrance Blvd.

$»f, 1~BDRM. Stove and rafrlg fur- 
nlshed. Near schools & market. 
7716 El Dorado. FA 34719.

S67.SO, i-BDRAn7~Comp. redecorated^ 
Garage, sm. front yd. 25100 F ramp- 
ton, Harbor City, DA 3-669*;

Large 9 bdrm. Deluxe w w carpet. 
1633 W. Lomita Blvd.

TWO~BEDROOM upper, MS." Will 
furnish. Torrance Blvd. (Naar Sar­ 
tor I.) FA IOV30

411 WEST~ FIAT. Two~ bedrooms. 
Carpeted. TV and telephone lacks. 
Garbage disposal $77.50. FA 0-2397.

170, 2 BDRM. unfurnished, carport. 
1620 W. 206th St.

FA 0-3666

 14.25 WEEK or $54.50 mo. Complete­ 
ly redecorated. Near bus & schools. 
7 children welcome. 70613 S. Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-2553.

"INVEST IN RESULTS" Phone 
DA 5-151) for a hard hitting, re­ 
sult getting Classified Ad "DON'T 
FOLLOW THE CROWD, FOLLOW 
THI LIAOIR."

Ap*rtm«nt> for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

$lT25~WEEK
$69.50 Month

I Bedroom 
Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School and Bui

DA 4-2553
$85

Modern I-Bedroom 
Oarage, oak floors, furnace and 
shower 1-story with front and rear 
entrance. Spacious lawns.

JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 
Mgr.-l435 W. 219th St.

FA 8-8502
$1350 PER WEEK. Sunny 2 rooms. 

(Full size kitchen) RECREATION 
AREA. Child OK. FA 1-9920.

If PER WEEK. All utilities paid. 
Kitchen. RECREATION AREA. 
Child ok. FA 89920

150, BACHELOR apt. Utilities paid. 
Gantlaman. Inquire 23541 Madison 
St., Walterla.

$ 5, 2 BDRM., disposal^automatic 
washer, TV lacks. 1120 W. 255th, 
Lomita.

LARGE one bedroom duplex In Lo­ 
mita Pines. New paint. Nlca yard. 
Adults, $72 SO. FA 1-3461.

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131

B^R^ffA^S^~
RENTAL listings wanted 

in all areas 
"Landlords free service"

"None Better 
Than Best"
* PL 6-8384
* ?* 3 '_?_414__

MOTHER and daughter wish to share 
their Hollywood Riviera home with 
elderly ladv or working mother 
and child. FR 1-4483.

W AjfeHOU S E'"'"" space ~tor"~renf~iio6 
sq. ft. downtown araa. FA 1-0930.

Miscellaneous for Sale 17) Miscellaneous for Sale 173

ALL NAUGAHYDE
Living room group. COuch, chair, 
? plastic top step tables, cocktail 
table, 2 decorator lamps & shades, 
choice of colors.

FULL PRICE

FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 2067 
TORRANCE BLVD., TORRANCE. 
Open week days 9-9 p.m., Tuesday 
and Saturday, 9 a.m.-* p.m., Sun- 
dayt 12 a m. S p.m.

FA 8-0930

HUB 
TORRANCE
$5.00 DELIVERS

MODEL HOME GROUP
4 rooms, complete, Includes 13-pc. 
living room, 10-piece bedroom, 5- 
Plcce dinette, family slzs refrig­ 
erator, full size gas range, tables, 
lamps, pictures, pillows, dishes, 
many extras. $750.00 value. Sac­ 
rifice, 1491.00.

Down Payment Not
Important 

Out-of-State Credit OK

HUB
23855 Hawthorne Blvd.
(at Pacific Coast Hwy.)

TORRANCE
Open Dally 9 to 9, Sat., 9 to 7 

Sunday, 12 to 6

On my new 1961 deluxe RCA whirl­ 
pool washer, dryer, O'Keefe & 
Merrlf gas range. Hot Point ratrl- 
 erntor. *lso lar<?t Admiral name 
freerer, upright. You can have for 
small payments i owe bank. Only 
$10 a month. Moving must sacri­ 
fice. My equity free. No cash 
Deeded. All carry full factory war- 
rani-- ,'iii   i! 'ipparately. Da- 
llvtred free. Set at

14118 S. Vermont
(Near Rosecrans)

DA 4-8294
Tal<e~UP to 3 Years to Pav $3.99 Wk.

ECONOMY GROUP
ALL NEW FURNITURE 

Stove, refrigerator, living room, 
bedroom, dining set, lamps, tables, 
bedding, etc. ALL COMPLETE. 
ts 00 delivers. 929$ flul price.

Drake Furniture
SOU N. Hawthorne Blvd., Hawthorne

Corner 120th St. 
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